30.800 BODY INTERIOR FITTINGS

BODY STYLES
! - -
FIGURE PART & = @
GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIFTION MODELS “1slE2ls]l g
MUMBER MUMBER 212|2(3]%
- w - = —
1z lals| e
30.802 - REAR VIEW MIRROR
30-20-18 |Mirror and Bracket (Painted)}.,.....vevevivaans 200652 | ALl 11111
Mirror and Bracket (Chrome).......... e 202721 | All 111|111
30-21-29 |Mirror and Bracket Glare Proof Tilt
(Gold Tint) ..uv... AT PR T R P S 202662 | All 1(1f(1|1}1
30-21-29 |Mirror and Bracket Glare Proof Tilt
(Bilver Tint) ... venvnnnnnranss e & et 205392 | All 1{1j1l1]1
30.804 - WINDSHIE I..D AND DOOR GARNISH
MOULDING
Door Garnish Moulding (See Group 30.101 and
30.119)
Windshield Garnish Moulding (See Group
30.304)
30.806 - FRONT SEAT BACK ASH RECEIVER
Ash Receiver Complete (specify Trim Codes)... |205266 | 481 1
Ash Receiver Complete (Chromel)...........:.. . | 205262 | 492 1
Ash Receiver Complete (specify Trim Codes)... |205153 | 402 1|1
Ash Receilver Complete (specify Trim Codes)... 205153 | 495 1
Ash Receiver Complete (specify Trim Codes)... 205154 | 496 1|1
Ash Receiver Complete (Chrome)....... vessesa. |20G3BB | 492 1
Retainer, Seat Back Ash Recedver........... ..+ | 205146 | 491 1
Retainer, Seat Back Ash Recelver............« 205148 | 492 1
Retainer, Seat Back Ash Recediver....... crsse. |205146 | 492 1
30-21-40 |Retainer, Seat Back Ash Receiver............. 205593 | 492 1)1
30-21-40 |Retainer, Seat Back Ash RHeceiver............. 205593 | 495,496 1|1
Screw, No. 10-24 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec.... 365 | 492,495,496 2|22
Speednut. . scrnmcnracaraasarannns e e Te n Botie 206048 | 492,496 2
Secrew, No. 8=15 x 1 1,!4" Ov. Hd. Er Rec. T42 | 492 2
Body and Handle Complete (specify Trim Eodes}l 202664 | 482 1|1
Body and Handle Complete (specify Trim Codes) |202664 | 495 1
20-21-42 |Body and Handle Complete (specify Trim Codes) |205594 | 496 1|11
Screw, No. 6-32 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec.
(Handle)....oveeeunns T e 12 a 743 | 496 212
Panel, Front Plastic (Hinernl Gray HEtallic} 205225 [ 491 1
Panel, Front (Chrome}......ceocoetinnunnrscns ++ |205144 |492 1 1
Panel, Front (Plﬂstic}ispecify Trim Code). 203572 | 492 1|1
Panel, Front (Plastiec)(specify Trim Code) . 203572 | 495 1
ranel, Front (Plastic)(specify Trim Cede).... |2053306 |426 i(1
Handle, Ash Receiver (Plastic)...... aiwte matar 205145 | 491 1 ﬂ
Handle, Ash Receiver (Plastie).............. . |205147 |492 1 1 k|
Handle, Ash Recelver (Chrome)...... el Te g i it 205156 | 492 i1
Handle, Ash Receiver (Chrome}................ 205156 | 495 1
Screw, No. 5-32 x 3/8" Rd. Hd, 8l.......... 776 |492 1|1
Screw, No. 6-32 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. 51l.......... 776 | 495 1
Screw, No. 6-20 x 3.—’3" Pan Hd. Cr. Rec.
o - [ R Y T e et [ e T3 Tats u e el a e a8 T29 | 491,492 2
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ex't.. Tooth....cce0s0800 294 |492 1(1
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tooth............ ‘s 294 | 495 1
Extension, Seat Back Ash Receiver (Chrome)... [205137 |492 1(1
Extension, Seat Back Ash Receiver (Chrome}... 205157 | 495,496 1)1
Serew, No. 10-12 x 7/16" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec.
TAP. s an o mmmssnan A Tayalut e et et A e B TOG |492,495,496 21212
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext., Tooth.....cce0enaan 294 (492,495,496 21212
¢ Insulator, Seat Back Ash Receiver {Rubber)... |206377 |401,6482 1 m
278



BODY INTERIOR FITTINGS 30.800

BODY STYLES
r
k- =
o GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION ol moDets | #| s |%|z|3
MNUMBER HIUMBER 5| & '6}' = =
- L = = =
HERERERE
30.808 - SCUFF PLATES
Plate, Front, Right (Plaim)............... «.. | 205216 | 491 1
Plate, Front, Left (Plaim)................. .. | 205215 | 491 1
Plate, Front, Right (Embossed)....c..ceueiiaas 205218 | 491 1 1| 1
Plate, Front, Left (Embossed).........00.0nn. 205217 | 491 1 1] 1
Plate, Front, Right (Electro Engraved).,..... | 202219 | 492 495 498 1 1
Plate, Front, Left (Electro Engraved)........ 202220 | 492,495 496 1 1
Plate, Front, Right..........ccoriirienrennnn 205222 | 492 4956 1] 1
Plate, Front, Left.....cc. . i inmniinnnnrnnnn 205221 | 492 496 1| 1
Plate, Rear, Right (Plain)............ o 205214 | 491 1
Plate, Rear, Left (Plain),.........c..ovvre--.. | 205213 | 491 i
Plate, Rear, Right (Embossed)................ | 205220| 491 1 1| 1
Plate, Rear, Left (Embossed).......vvevenrars 205219 | 491 1 1} 1
Plate, Rear, Right (Electro Engraved)........ 202221 | 492 495 4985 1 1
Plate, Rear, Left (Electro Engraved)....... .. | 202222 | 492 495 496 1 1
Plate, Rear, RIght. ... ..ot eenerennnnnn. v.. | 205224 | 492 4906 1| 1
Plate, Rear, Left...... AR AL B AR R b e ek a R Rk 205223 | 492,496 1| 1
Sgrew, No. 12-12 x 1/2™ Fl. Hd. Cr. Rec.
Tap. (to Rocker Panmel)...........c.ciuuunn 593 | A11 * &| | @) *
Screw No. 10-12 x 378" Pan Hd. Cr. Rec.
Tap. (to Floor Pan)........cevvnserannans 594 | A11 L I I I
30.810 - FRONT SEAT BACK ASSIST HANDLE
B L . e T L e i e e ek e 205244 | 492 21 21 21 1
J0=21-39 | HAndle. ... .. veeeerrennnnnnrnas e raiete A 205245 | 495,496 2l 2
Screw, Ho, 12-24 x 378" HRd. Hd. Cr., Rec.... 601 | 492,485,496 4] 4| 4| 2
Lockwasher, Ne. 12 Ext. Tooth...........00. 741 | 482,495 496 4 4| 4| 2

* As required

279




	kfpm460278.jpg
	kfpm460279.jpg

